Rabczanska Siatkéwka
Tabela po 8. kolejce

Lp
Druzyna
Mecze
Punkty
Sety

Punkciki

Wygr
Prze
Stos.
Zd
Str

Stos.

AZS Podwilk

16

16

13
431
331

100
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Naprawa
8

14

14

4

10

412

325

87

Podwilk TEAM

13

13

411
355

56

4

Mszana Dolna

11

11
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395

356

39

Carlina Rabka

11

11

425

393

32

6

Ale Urwat Sidzina

10

10

399

386

13
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Dark Devils

10

10

398

400

Lubie Lubier
8

10

10

11

-1

406

417

-11

VC Podwilk
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12

381
418

-37

10

Orion Spytkowice
8

4

4

13

333
410

=77

11

Skomielna

14
-11
346

402
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12

Hekatomba Skawa

16

-15

268

412

_144
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